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Winter C Champs North 2023 - 2/11/2023

Results - Winter C Champs North 2023
 
Event 1  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.06SWAS-WT

1) Siebecker, Gaby 12 2) Ready, Norah J 12

3) Maclachan, Sarah E 14 4) Wade, Lillian A 12

29.08 32.06 29.52 28.40

A2 2:03.57CSC-WT

1) Dybevik, Sophia 12 2) Kidd, Cedar L 11

3) Buck, Karissa A 13 4) Smith, Mackayla A 11

38.79 37.54 19.72 27.52

A3 2:14.33LSC-WT

1) Anderson, Amelia C 11 2) Ioppolo, Gigi C 13

3) Frank, Olivia E 14 4) Fenton, Savannah G 14

32.20 34.78 33.73 33.62

B4 2:19.24SWAS-WT

1) Roberts, Keira N 13 2) Beach, Leighton A 14

3) Partain, Natalie R 14

37.71 31.60 31.28 38.65

A5 2:21.27AST-WT

1) Papacosta, Elizabeth 12 2) Canales, Deandra L 11

3) Nowak, Eme C 14 4) Wann, Casey C 15

29.43 14.27 20.58 1:16.99

B6 2:28.15LSC-WT

1) Natividad, Sidney H 11 2) Pacheco, Isabella M 11

3) Weeks, Breonna H 11 4) Crider, Eve Y 12

37.06 41.97 34.23 34.89

B7 2:35.26CSC-WT

1) Ford, Tatum B 12 2) Forsyth, Abigail J 12

3) Stockstill, Elizabeth G 11 4) Strebeck, Lillian R 11

36.58 41.89 38.31 38.48

A8 2:36.87CST-WT

1) Cowart, Jacey R 12 2) Van Altena, Lilly A 13

3) Peery, Breanne k 12 4) Peery, Alana k 16

36.57

C9 2:44.73LSC-WT

1) Baker, Scarlet D 11 2) Hodes, Maya C 11

3) Son, Emily 11 4) Son, Amber 12

43.88 35.31

 
Event 2  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.04AST-WT

1) Drozell, James C 14 2) Drozell, Jude Q 12

3) Zavala, TJ J 14 4) Willburn, Wyatt J 15

25.88 28.47 29.19 25.50

A2 1:58.47LSC-WT

1) Sigala, Matthew 14 2) Bazar, Luke S 13

3) Duncan, Thomis C 12 4) Bazar, Noah M 15

29.19 31.16 29.76 28.36

B3 2:05.49LSC-WT

1) Grozdanov Jansen, Paul N 13 2) Mazrouea, Adam A 14

3) Grozdanov Jansen, Karl M 11 4) Bartlett, Conner S 11

29.39 28.66 11.82 55.62

A4 2:14.71SWAS-WT

1) Campos, Asher C 14 2) Oaks, Rylan A 11

3) Watson, Jackson B 13 4) Baxter, Camden T 14

30.05 36.60 30.08 37.98

C5 2:17.34LSC-WT

1) Doty, Oliver N 13 2) Ricks, Korbyn A 11

3) Hansen, Jacob T 11 4) Bennett, Beau B 13

31.88 36.46 36.33 32.67

B6 2:21.39CSC-WT

1) Buck, Thomas A 12 2) Henrikson, Lucas 12

3) Campbell, Cole 13 4) Bobo, Owen G 12

33.67 14.49 31.55 1:01.68

D7 2:34.63LSC-WT

1) Skeen, Benjamin D 12 2) Ioppolo, Samuel L 11

3) Wei, Alex B 11 4) Johnson, Joey P 12

37.07 40.05 37.57 39.94

A--- DQCST-WT

1) Troyer, Dylan m 15 2) Sattler, Oliver M 12

3) Brazille, Noah t 12 4) Sames, Cayden R 12

39.78 39.55 34.32 24.99

A--- DQCSC-WT

1) Bobo, Lucas L 16 2) Jones, Graydon W 14

3) Forsyth, Isaac W 13 4) Bobo, Jaxon 17

28.26 28.44 30.96 26.94

B--- NSAST-WT

1) Jenkins, Hayden C 12 2) Assadourian, Kevork E 14

3) Mugrage, Max C 14 4) Rizk, Matteo 12

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:06.42SWAS-WT

1) Martin, Hannah L 10 2) Carpio, Isabella T 10

3) Fraga, Ali M 10 4) Sallee, Harper A 9

38.67 27.75

A2 1:10.88LSC-WT

1) Myres, Addison F 10 2) Hawkins, Pearcy S 10

3) Morey, Maelyn A 9 4) Timberlake, Charlotte M 9

35.32 35.56

A3 1:17.63AST-WT

1) Zavala, Lucia L 10 2) Griffin, Elizabeth 9

3) Reilly, Savannah K 8 4) Fluhman, Dakota P 10

42.96 34.67

B4 1:35.02LSC-WT

1) Schwartz, Keats 7 2) Natividad, Stella R 8

3) Romero, Sophie A 8 4) Li, Chloe X 9

50.72 44.30

B5 1:45.60AST-WT

1) Struck, Cali L 10 2) Beard, Kyra G 10

3) Masters, Micah K 9 4) Shubert, Londyn T 8

57.48 48.12

A--- DQCSC-WT

1) Buck, Aleksa J 9 2) Weaver, Penny 9

3) Rasco, Sailor L 9 4) Bobo, Emily R 10

41.67 40.93

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:11.11LSC-WT

1) Duncan, Parkir L 10 2) Anderson, William P 9

3) Skeen, Josh P 10 4) Volchenkov, Erwin 9

35.84 35.27
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(Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 1:24.76LSC-WT

1) Beights, Ellison T 9 2) Grace, Landon L 10

3) Schwartz, Nicholas N 10 4) Timberlake, Hayes M 7

38.05 46.71

A3 1:28.56AST-WT

1) Reilly, Jacks T 10 2) Jenkins, Jayce M 7

3) Nambiar, Jithin 10 4) Jenkins, Kyler J 7

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  81 1:57.76Shubert, Londyn T

56.11 1:01.65

CST-WT  72 2:10.90Martin, Mabry B

1:04.83 1:06.07

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWTX-WT 101 1:26.79Coleman, Charlee E

41.83 44.96

LSC-WT 102 1:36.14Myres, Addison F

47.03 49.11

LSC-WT 103 1:38.21Hawkins, Pearcy S

45.95 52.26

AST-WT 104 1:38.22Fluhman, Dakota P

47.88 50.34

SWAS-WT 105 1:39.61Fraga, Ali M

51.47 48.14

AST-WT 106 1:39.72Zavala, Lucia L

48.95 50.77

LSC-WT  97 1:41.51Morey, Maelyn A

48.29 53.22

SWAS-WT 108 1:57.02Bloomer, Payton R

53.88 1:03.14

AST-WT  99 1:58.57Griffin, Elizabeth

53.86 1:04.71

AST-WT 1010 2:05.51Beard, Kyra G

1:00.00 1:05.51

AST-WT  911 2:05.77Masters, Micah K

58.51 1:07.26

CSC-WT  912 2:07.78Rasco, Sailor L

1:00.88 1:06.90

SWAS-WT  9--- DQSallee, Harper A

46.10 47.24

SWAS-WT 10--- DQCarpio, Isabella T

50.22 52.46

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 1:11.84Wade, Lillian A

35.13 36.71

CSC-WT 112 1:21.95Kidd, Cedar L

38.48 43.47

CSC-WT 123 1:23.85Dybevik, Sophia

39.91 43.94

CSC-WT 124 1:24.54Forsyth, Abigail J

40.95 43.59

LSC-WT 115 1:26.58Natividad, Sidney H

42.53 44.05

CSC-WT 126 1:27.79Ford, Tatum B

43.86 43.93

AST-WT 117 1:46.04Leach, Addisyn G

50.67 55.37

AST-WT 118 1:53.79Massouh, Rachel G

52.48 1:01.31

 
Event 5  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 141 1:16.61Maclachan, Sarah E

36.82 39.79

CSC-WT 132 1:17.29Buck, Karissa A

37.58 39.71

AST-WT 143 1:19.99Nowak, Eme C

37.91 42.08

SWAS-WT 144 1:21.95Beach, Leighton A

39.07 42.88

LSC-WT 135 1:24.12Ioppolo, Gigi C

41.27 42.85

SWAS-WT 146 1:24.75Partain, Natalie R

40.60 44.15

LSC-WT 147 1:25.79Frank, Olivia E

42.60 43.19

AST-WT 158 1:37.97Wann, Casey C

46.38 51.59

LSC-WT 139 1:41.61Whittenburg, Piper H

49.51 52.10

CST-WT 1610 1:53.47Peery, Alana k

LSC-WT 1311 1:54.04Bazar, Arielle F

55.29 58.75

CST-WT 13--- DQVan Altena, Lilly A

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-WT  81 1:58.01Fetherlin, Mason D

58.18 59.83

CSC-WT  82 2:02.87de Maio, Tucker J

57.09 1:05.78

CSC-WT  8--- NSStrebeck, George R

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 1:36.31Skeen, Josh P

46.98 49.33

SWAS-WT 102 1:38.58Magill, Myles Z

48.44 50.14

AST-WT 103 1:57.28Reilly, Jacks T

53.34 1:03.94

AST-WT 104 2:17.69Nambiar, Jithin

1:03.67 1:14.02

LSC-WT  9--- DQAnderson, William P

48.84 50.79

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 121 1:18.57Drozell, Jude Q

37.42 41.15
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(Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 122 1:21.71Jenkins, Hayden C

40.81 40.90

AST-WT 123 1:22.11Rizk, Matteo

38.89 43.22

CSC-WT 124 1:25.13Buck, Thomas A

41.82 43.31

CST-WT 115 1:36.66Tudyk, Renan H

45.77 50.89

CST-WT 126 1:37.53Sattler, Oliver M

45.44 52.09

CST-WT 127 1:43.04Sames, Cayden R

51.66 51.38

LSC-WT 128 1:44.59Johnson, Joey P

CST-WT 12--- DQBrazille, Noah t

 
Event 6  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-WT 151 1:07.40Troyer, Dylan m

32.05 35.35

AST-WT 152 1:09.34Willburn, Wyatt J

32.51 36.83

CSC-WT 173 1:09.43Bobo, Jaxon

34.03 35.40

CSC-WT 164 1:09.92Bobo, Lucas L

34.00 35.92

CSC-WT 145 1:10.46Jones, Graydon W

34.60 35.86

CSC-WT 136 1:14.85Forsyth, Isaac W

36.50 38.35

LSC-WT 157 1:18.16Bazar, Noah M

37.84 40.32

LSC-WT 148 1:19.69Mazrouea, Adam A

39.19 40.50

SWAS-WT 139 1:19.85Watson, Jackson B

LSC-WT 1310 1:21.51Bazar, Luke S

39.29 42.22

LSC-WT 1311 1:21.99Doty, Oliver N

39.50 42.49

SWAS-WT 1412 1:23.79Campos, Asher C

40.67 43.12

CSC-WT 1313 1:34.65Campbell, Cole

45.46 49.19

LSC-WT 1314 1:42.46Hodes, Josh A

49.89 52.57

LSC-WT 1415 1:48.34Crider, Eli T

53.49 54.85

LSC-WT 14--- DQSigala, Matthew

39.05 41.69

AST-WT 14--- DQDrozell, James C

32.59 35.67

CST-WT 15--- NSPipher, Jacob

LSC-WT 13--- NSDuncan, Dylin M

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWTX-WT  81 24.80Dow, Grace K

AST-WT  82 25.08Reilly, Savannah K

CSC-WT  83 25.40Forsyth, Anna

LSC-WT  84 25.88Romero, Sophie A

AST-WT  75 26.43Jenkins, Hannah E

LSC-WT  86 26.47Natividad, Stella R

AST-WT  87 26.91Shubert, Londyn T

LSC-WT  78 29.35Schwartz, Keats

NWTX-WT  79 29.86Ferrel, Kaylee

SWAS-WT  810 31.17Armour, Aurora K

SWAS-WT  811 31.35Diab, Sofia M

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 22.65Jenkins, Kyler J

AST-WT  72 24.92Jenkins, Jayce M

CST-WT  73 27.13McHargue, Gavin j

NWTX-WT  74 27.89Compton, Maverick G

LSC-WT  85 28.00Son, Colin Y

LSC-WT  76 28.91Timberlake, Hayes M

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  81 51.76Shubert, Londyn T

AST-WT  82 57.03Reilly, Savannah K

CSC-WT  83 59.36Forsyth, Anna

AST-WT  74 1:01.61Jenkins, Hannah E

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 44.88Martin, Hannah L

LSC-WT  92 46.14Morey, Maelyn A

AST-WT 103 46.58Fluhman, Dakota P

CSC-WT 104 47.72Bobo, Emily R

SWAS-WT 105 51.93Bloomer, Payton R

CSC-WT  96 51.96Weaver, Penny

AST-WT  97 53.55Griffin, Elizabeth

LSC-WT 108 57.15Street, Reese I

CSC-WT  99 1:01.30Rasco, Sailor L

CST-WT  910 1:01.87Sames, Taylor R

AST-WT 1011 1:09.55Struck, Cali L

CST-WT 10--- DQShelton, Abigail g

AST-WT  9--- DQMasters, Micah K

LSC-WT  9--- NSLi, Chloe X

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 111 37.62Anderson, Amelia C

CSC-WT 122 38.59Forsyth, Abigail J

CSC-WT 113 38.72Kidd, Cedar L

LSC-WT 114 41.67Weeks, Breonna H

LSC-WT 115 45.54Pacheco, Isabella M

LSC-WT 126 46.43Crider, Eve Y

CSC-WT 117 48.30Stockstill, Elizabeth G

LSC-WT 118 48.33Hodes, Maya C

LSC-WT 119 48.43Baker, Scarlet D

SWAS-WT 1110 48.47Garcia, Elly C

AST-WT 1111 48.64Leach, Addisyn G

SWAS-WT 1112 50.63Partain, Lyndie N

AST-WT 1113 52.57Massouh, Rachel G
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(Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 1114 52.97Son, Emily

CST-WT 1115 56.13Fetherlin, Olivia M

CSC-WT 11--- DQPortillo-Carrera, Marisol

AST-WT 11--- DQCanales, Deandra L

CSC-WT 11--- NSStrebeck, Lillian R

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 50.45Jenkins, Kyler J

CST-WT  82 52.81Fetherlin, Mason D

CSC-WT  83 52.90de Maio, Tucker J

LSC-WT  74 1:00.68Timberlake, Hayes M

AST-WT  7--- DQJenkins, Jayce M

CSC-WT  8--- NSStrebeck, George R

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 46.75Duncan, Parkir L

SWAS-WT 102 47.49Bednarz, Breck C

LSC-WT 103 52.05Schwartz, Nicholas N

LSC-WT  94 54.22Beights, Ellison T

AST-WT 105 55.23Reilly, Jacks T

NWTX-WT  96 1:03.53Nawaz, Tash

AST-WT 107 1:06.77Nambiar, Jithin

AST-WT  98 1:22.32Narayanaraopeta, Vihaan B

SWAS-WT 10--- DQMagill, Myles Z

LSC-WT  9--- DQBazar, Sam D

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 111 37.37Grozdanov Jansen, Karl M

CSC-WT 122 39.89Bobo, Owen G

SWAS-WT 113 40.20Zhang, Samuel Y

LSC-WT 124 40.66Skeen, Benjamin D

LSC-WT 115 41.64Ricks, Korbyn A

LSC-WT 116 47.11Hansen, Jacob T

SWAS-WT 117 47.45Oaks, Rylan A

SWAS-WT 118 48.43Roberts, Connor G

LSC-WT 119 49.86Ioppolo, Samuel L

LSC-WT 1110 50.31Wei, Alex B

CSC-WT 12--- DQHenrikson, Lucas

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 121 2:54.49Papacosta, Elizabeth

36.56 42.30 51.19 44.44

CST-WT 12--- DQPeery, Breanne k

49.48 1:08.36 1:09.18 46.75

 
Event 11  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 2:46.29Buck, Karissa A

36.52 41.88 49.98 37.91

LSC-WT 142 2:58.29Fenton, Savannah G

40.38 46.08 50.53 41.30

LSC-WT 133 3:24.22Whittenburg, Piper H

47.12 55.00 58.03 44.07

CST-WT 164 4:00.36Peery, Alana k

52.59 1:01.32 1:17.87 48.58

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 2:43.15Duncan, Thomis C

34.97 41.28 51.23 35.67

AST-WT 122 3:01.31Jenkins, Hayden C

40.72 47.37 55.56 37.66

CST-WT 123 4:24.92Mashburn, Gabe J

58.31 1:02.15 1:29.66 54.80

AST-WT 12--- DQRizk, Matteo

39.95 44.58

 
Event 12  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 141 2:27.94Drozell, James C

30.01 38.86 44.98 34.09

CST-WT 152 2:30.63Troyer, Dylan m

31.19 37.74 48.39 33.31

AST-WT 143 2:32.01Zavala, TJ J

32.97 40.14 44.11 34.79

LSC-WT 154 2:39.70Bazar, Noah M

36.57 40.00 48.21 34.92

LSC-WT 135 2:41.56Grozdanov Jansen, Paul N

34.64 42.40 47.83 36.69

LSC-WT 146 2:53.41Mazrouea, Adam A

40.91 46.71 50.88 34.91

LSC-WT 147 2:53.51Sigala, Matthew

34.57 43.86 54.85 40.23

NWTX-WT 148 3:03.05Baltsenka, Peter

44.88 43.88 49.75 44.54

AST-WT 149 3:36.44Assadourian, Kevork E

49.44 50.94 1:04.11 51.95

AST-WT 15--- DQWillburn, Wyatt J

28.29 40.74 47.07 37.72

CSC-WT 13--- DQForsyth, Isaac W

39.10 39.12 50.32 37.75

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWTX-WT 101 1:32.08Coleman, Charlee E

43.39 48.69

LSC-WT  92 1:37.18Timberlake, Charlotte M

45.25 51.93

AST-WT 103 1:40.43Zavala, Lucia L

43.74 56.69

SWAS-WT 104 1:42.66Martin, Hannah L

46.94 55.72

LSC-WT 105 1:44.40Hawkins, Pearcy S

48.39 56.01

CSC-WT  96 1:48.74Buck, Aleksa J

49.36 59.38

CSC-WT 107 2:01.08Bobo, Emily R

54.53 1:06.55

LSC-WT 10--- DQMyres, Addison F

48.65 1:06.88

CSC-WT  9--- DQWeaver, Penny

56.60 1:01.77
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Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 111 1:26.99Anderson, Amelia C

39.62 47.37

CSC-WT 112 1:27.95Kidd, Cedar L

39.47 48.48

LSC-WT 113 1:30.00Natividad, Sidney H

41.34 48.66

CSC-WT 124 1:32.11Ford, Tatum B

43.00 49.11

LSC-WT 115 1:32.35Weeks, Breonna H

43.58 48.77

LSC-WT 126 1:35.14Crider, Eve Y

48.40 46.74

LSC-WT 127 1:35.63Son, Amber

44.24 51.39

CSC-WT 128 1:36.92Forsyth, Abigail J

44.57 52.35

CST-WT 129 1:38.35Cowart, Jacey R

44.91 53.44

LSC-WT 1110 1:40.89Pacheco, Isabella M

48.79 52.10

LSC-WT 1111 1:51.05Son, Emily

55.84 55.21

CST-WT 1112 1:53.81Fetherlin, Olivia M

56.89 56.92

SWAS-WT 1113 1:57.29Partain, Lyndie N

53.14 1:04.15

CSC-WT 11--- NSStrebeck, Lillian R

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  91 1:29.33Volchenkov, Erwin

43.86 45.47

NWTX-WT 102 1:31.35Ferrel, Christian

41.01 50.34

LSC-WT  93 1:39.58Anderson, William P

48.87 50.71

LSC-WT 104 1:46.21Skeen, Josh P

50.31 55.90

CSC-WT 105 1:55.84Forsyth, James O

56.39 59.45

LSC-WT  9--- DQBeights, Ellison T

56.78 1:13.38

LSC-WT 10--- DQGrace, Landon L

47.61 57.57

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:16.94Duncan, Thomis C

36.06 40.88

AST-WT 122 1:20.22Drozell, Jude Q

35.48 44.74

AST-WT 123 1:27.05Jenkins, Hayden C

40.15 46.90

LSC-WT 114 1:32.79Ricks, Korbyn A

42.86 49.93

CSC-WT 125 1:36.56Buck, Thomas A

43.06 53.50

LSC-WT 126 1:37.89Skeen, Benjamin D

47.53 50.36

CST-WT 117 1:38.83Tudyk, Renan H

45.27 53.56

LSC-WT 118 1:39.06Bartlett, Conner S

43.89 55.17

CSC-WT 129 1:39.41Bobo, Owen G

43.39 56.02

LSC-WT 1110 1:40.35Hansen, Jacob T

48.06 52.29

LSC-WT 1111 1:41.98Wei, Alex B

50.51 51.47

CST-WT 1212 1:42.24Sattler, Oliver M

47.02 55.22

LSC-WT 1113 1:43.63Ioppolo, Samuel L

52.48 51.15

CST-WT 12--- DQBrazille, Noah t

55.14 1:01.13

CSC-WT 12--- DQHenrikson, Lucas

45.58 51.28

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  81 20.65Reilly, Savannah K

LSC-WT  82 22.72Natividad, Stella R

LSC-WT  83 23.73Romero, Sophie A

NWTX-WT  84 24.45Dow, Grace K

SWAS-WT  85 25.10Armour, Aurora K

NWTX-WT  76 26.04Ferrel, Kaylee

CST-WT  77 26.14Martin, Mabry B

SWAS-WT  88 26.78Diab, Sofia M

CSC-WT  89 26.89Forsyth, Anna

AST-WT  710 27.22Jenkins, Hannah E

LSC-WT  711 29.12Schwartz, Keats

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-WT  81 19.35Fetherlin, Mason D

NWTX-WT  72 22.90Compton, Maverick G

CST-WT  73 23.71McHargue, Gavin j

LSC-WT  84 24.43Son, Colin Y

AST-WT  75 24.56Jenkins, Jayce M

LSC-WT  76 25.21Timberlake, Hayes M

AST-WT  77 26.68Jenkins, Kyler J

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  81 2:04.33Armour, Aurora K

59.66 1:04.67

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 1:20.84Fraga, Ali M

38.25 42.59

NWTX-WT 102 1:24.32Bagwell, Avree D

41.14 43.18
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(Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 103 1:29.02Carpio, Isabella T

41.85 47.17

AST-WT 104 1:29.50Fluhman, Dakota P

42.25 47.25

CSC-WT  95 1:32.27Buck, Aleksa J

44.19 48.08

LSC-WT 106 1:36.82Myres, Addison F

45.83 50.99

SWAS-WT 107 1:39.20Bloomer, Payton R

46.19 53.01

LSC-WT 108 1:47.76Street, Reese I

50.25 57.51

CST-WT 109 1:48.68Shelton, Abigail g

AST-WT 1010 2:02.57Beard, Kyra G

55.93 1:06.64

AST-WT  911 2:06.80Griffin, Elizabeth

56.70 1:10.10

CST-WT  912 2:14.27Sames, Taylor R

1:03.85 1:10.42

AST-WT  913 2:18.63Masters, Micah K

1:01.07 1:17.56

CSC-WT  914 2:20.01Rasco, Sailor L

LSC-WT  9--- NSLi, Chloe X

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 121 1:06.79Papacosta, Elizabeth

31.33 35.46

CSC-WT 112 1:16.80Kidd, Cedar L

35.63 41.17

CST-WT 123 1:20.13Peery, Breanne k

LSC-WT 114 1:20.70Weeks, Breonna H

38.62 42.08

LSC-WT 125 1:22.32Crider, Eve Y

LSC-WT 116 1:23.00Natividad, Sidney H

LSC-WT 127 1:24.01Son, Amber

40.36 43.65

AST-WT 118 1:26.47Canales, Deandra L

39.93 46.54

CST-WT 129 1:27.62Cowart, Jacey R

40.90 46.72

SWAS-WT 1110 1:29.92Garcia, Elly C

42.06 47.86

LSC-WT 1111 1:31.92Pacheco, Isabella M

43.30 48.62

CST-WT 1112 1:32.88Fetherlin, Olivia M

44.84 48.04

CSC-WT 1113 1:33.08Stockstill, Elizabeth G

41.91 51.17

AST-WT 1114 1:39.09Leach, Addisyn G

46.17 52.92

LSC-WT 1115 1:47.13Hodes, Maya C

50.32 56.81

LSC-WT 1116 1:47.53Baker, Scarlet D

49.56 57.97

AST-WT 1117 1:55.22Massouh, Rachel G

54.21 1:01.01

LSC-WT 1118 2:02.85Hodes, Layla T

56.71 1:06.14

CSC-WT 11--- NSStrebeck, Lillian R

 
Event 17  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 141 1:07.58Beach, Leighton A

32.12 35.46

SWAS-WT 142 1:08.54Maclachan, Sarah E

32.89 35.65

AST-WT 143 1:11.96Nowak, Eme C

33.78 38.18

LSC-WT 144 1:13.43Frank, Olivia E

35.41 38.02

LSC-WT 135 1:18.66Ioppolo, Gigi C

36.79 41.87

SWAS-WT 136 1:21.41Roberts, Keira N

38.84 42.57

AST-WT 157 1:21.46Wann, Casey C

38.45 43.01

LSC-WT 138 1:24.79Whittenburg, Piper H

41.15 43.64

CST-WT 139 1:34.99Van Altena, Lilly A

LSC-WT 1310 1:37.91Bazar, Arielle F

43.83 54.08

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-WT  81 1:36.64Fetherlin, Mason D

CST-WT  72 1:50.03McHargue, Gavin j

CSC-WT  83 2:05.20de Maio, Tucker J

CSC-WT  8--- NSStrebeck, George R

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  91 1:27.61Anderson, William P

LSC-WT 102 1:30.84Duncan, Parkir L

CSC-WT 103 1:39.40Forsyth, James O

LSC-WT 104 1:39.56Grace, Landon L

45.17 54.39

LSC-WT  95 1:48.20Bazar, Sam D

48.73 59.47

AST-WT 106 1:49.68Reilly, Jacks T

AST-WT 107 2:30.12Nambiar, Jithin

1:02.02 1:28.10

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:07.06Duncan, Thomis C

LSC-WT 112 1:08.26Grozdanov Jansen, Karl M

AST-WT 123 1:12.61Rizk, Matteo

34.96 37.65

NWTX-WT 124 1:14.77Touma, Nicholas R

CST-WT 125 1:15.45Sames, Cayden R

35.96 39.49

LSC-WT 126 1:21.53Skeen, Benjamin D

SWAS-WT 117 1:21.60Zhang, Samuel Y
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(Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 128 1:22.29Diab, George M

38.56 43.73

CSC-WT 129 1:22.82Buck, Thomas A

39.37 43.45

SWAS-WT 1110 1:23.78Oaks, Rylan A

SWAS-WT 1111 1:29.69Roberts, Connor G

CST-WT 1212 1:32.92Mashburn, Gabe J

SWAS-WT 1213 1:33.34Sulamin, Lans Acius B

46.38 46.96

LSC-WT 1114 1:35.67Wei, Alex B

CST-WT 1215 1:40.76Brazille, Noah t

46.77 53.99

 
Event 18  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 141 1:02.27Zavala, TJ J

CSC-WT 162 1:02.45Bobo, Lucas L

LSC-WT 143 1:05.86Mazrouea, Adam A

SWAS-WT 134 1:08.16Watson, Jackson B

LSC-WT 135 1:09.93Doty, Oliver N

SWAS-WT 146 1:09.95Campos, Asher C

AST-WT 147 1:15.09Assadourian, Kevork E

LSC-WT 138 1:16.59Bennett, Beau B

CSC-WT 139 1:18.09Campbell, Cole

LSC-WT 1310 1:24.95Hodes, Josh A

LSC-WT 1411 1:26.26Crider, Eli T

CST-WT 15--- NSPipher, Jacob

LSC-WT 13--- NSDuncan, Dylin M

AST-WT 14--- NSMugrage, Max C

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWTX-WT  81 33.50Dow, Grace K

NWTX-WT  72 35.89Ferrel, Kaylee

CST-WT  73 40.07Martin, Mabry B

CSC-WT  84 44.26Forsyth, Anna

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWTX-WT  7--- DQCompton, Maverick G

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 55.12Hawkins, Pearcy S

LSC-WT  92 57.68Morey, Maelyn A

CSC-WT  93 1:02.20Buck, Aleksa J

CSC-WT 104 1:02.34Bobo, Emily R

LSC-WT 105 1:05.42Myres, Addison F

CSC-WT  96 1:05.46Weaver, Penny

CST-WT 107 1:07.62Shelton, Abigail g

CST-WT  98 1:12.48Sames, Taylor R

AST-WT  9--- DQMasters, Micah K

LSC-WT 10--- DQStreet, Reese I

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 41.01Wade, Lillian A

SWAS-WT 122 43.84Ready, Norah J

CSC-WT 123 44.56Dybevik, Sophia

LSC-WT 114 45.13Anderson, Amelia C

LSC-WT 125 45.36Crider, Eve Y

LSC-WT 116 45.69Weeks, Breonna H

LSC-WT 117 46.03Natividad, Sidney H

LSC-WT 128 47.43Son, Amber

CSC-WT 119 47.79Kidd, Cedar L

CSC-WT 1210 48.41Ford, Tatum B

LSC-WT 1111 50.68Pacheco, Isabella M

CSC-WT 1212 52.57Forsyth, Abigail J

LSC-WT 1113 57.15Son, Emily

CST-WT 1114 58.38Fetherlin, Olivia M

SWAS-WT 1115 1:02.51Partain, Lyndie N

LSC-WT 1116 1:04.07Hodes, Maya C

CSC-WT 1117 1:07.50Stockstill, Elizabeth G

AST-WT 1118 1:07.62Canales, Deandra L

LSC-WT 1119 1:09.02Baker, Scarlet D

AST-WT 1120 1:15.28Massouh, Rachel G

LSC-WT 1121 1:19.52Hodes, Layla T

CSC-WT 11--- DQPortillo-Carrera, Marisol

CSC-WT 11--- NSStrebeck, Lillian R

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  81 1:06.51de Maio, Tucker J

CSC-WT  8--- NSStrebeck, George R

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  91 55.26Anderson, William P

LSC-WT 102 56.12Skeen, Josh P

LSC-WT 103 56.21Duncan, Parkir L

CSC-WT 104 58.80Forsyth, James O

NWTX-WT  95 1:11.50Nawaz, Tash

LSC-WT  96 1:18.90Bazar, Sam D

LSC-WT 10--- DQSchwartz, Nicholas N

LSC-WT  9--- DQBeights, Ellison T

LSC-WT 10--- DQGrace, Landon L

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 42.75Duncan, Thomis C

NWTX-WT 122 42.78Touma, Nicholas R

LSC-WT 113 46.55Ricks, Korbyn A

CSC-WT 124 47.08Henrikson, Lucas

LSC-WT 115 47.23Ioppolo, Samuel L

SWAS-WT 126 50.48Sulamin, Lans Acius B

LSC-WT 127 51.92Skeen, Benjamin D

NWTX-WT 118 53.61Schulte, Wyatt

CST-WT 119 59.15Tudyk, Renan H

CST-WT 1210 59.21Sattler, Oliver M

LSC-WT 1211 59.88Johnson, Joey P

LSC-WT 1112 1:00.87Hansen, Jacob T

LSC-WT 1113 1:01.52Bartlett, Conner S

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  91 1:49.19Sallee, Harper A

52.26 56.93
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(Event 23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  92 1:51.30Timberlake, Charlotte M

51.49 59.81

CSC-WT 10--- NSBobo, Emily R

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 1:30.29Wade, Lillian A

42.53 47.76

SWAS-WT 122 1:31.32Siebecker, Gaby

42.90 48.42

SWAS-WT 123 1:33.21Ready, Norah J

44.30 48.91

CSC-WT 124 1:38.28Dybevik, Sophia

45.86 52.42

CSC-WT 125 1:46.85Ford, Tatum B

51.46 55.39

LSC-WT 126 1:49.10Son, Amber

52.17 56.93

CSC-WT 117 1:55.26Portillo-Carrera, Marisol

52.48 1:02.78

CST-WT 128 2:07.15Peery, Breanne k

59.98 1:07.17

LSC-WT 119 2:08.67Son, Emily

1:04.06 1:04.61

CSC-WT 11--- DQStockstill, Elizabeth G

1:08.26 1:26.88

 
Event 23  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 1:31.28Fenton, Savannah G

43.83 47.45

SWAS-WT 142 1:34.93Maclachan, Sarah E

44.75 50.18

SWAS-WT 143 1:46.39Partain, Natalie R

50.01 56.38

SWAS-WT 144 1:52.84Beach, Leighton A

54.68 58.16

LSC-WT 135 1:53.15Bazar, Arielle F

55.43 57.72

SWAS-WT 136 1:53.65Lusk, Sierra M

54.03 59.62

CST-WT 13--- DQVan Altena, Lilly A

1:05.91 1:20.09

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 1:50.47Carpio, Sebastian E

52.09 58.38

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWTX-WT 121 1:33.73Touma, Nicholas R

43.94 49.79

AST-WT 122 1:45.59Jenkins, Hayden C

49.87 55.72

CSC-WT 123 1:46.33Henrikson, Lucas

50.12 56.21

LSC-WT 114 1:51.54Wei, Alex B

51.29 1:00.25

NWTX-WT 115 2:08.49Schulte, Wyatt

1:00.19 1:08.30

CST-WT 12--- DQBrazille, Noah t

1:05.51 1:11.04

AST-WT 12--- DQRizk, Matteo

49.81 58.06

 
Event 24  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 1:21.89Bazar, Noah M

38.82 43.07

NWTX-WT 142 1:25.02Baltsenka, Peter

41.95 43.07

CSC-WT 133 1:29.42Forsyth, Isaac W

42.79 46.63

LSC-WT 134 1:40.98Bennett, Beau B

47.18 53.80

LSC-WT 135 1:41.37Hodes, Josh A

47.14 54.23

AST-WT 146 1:44.46Assadourian, Kevork E

46.45 58.01

CSC-WT 137 1:49.03Campbell, Cole

49.60 59.43

LSC-WT 148 2:12.11Crider, Eli T

1:02.91 1:09.20

LSC-WT 13--- DQBazar, Luke S

44.55 49.07

AST-WT 14--- NSMugrage, Max C

LSC-WT 13--- NSDuncan, Dylin M

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 3:00.09Fraga, Ali M

41.92 46.19 47.79 44.19

NWTX-WT 102 3:07.06Bagwell, Avree D

42.23 49.35 50.75 44.73

AST-WT 103 3:09.88Zavala, Lucia L

41.66 48.20 51.92 48.10

SWAS-WT 104 3:14.67Carpio, Isabella T

43.06 50.39 51.73 49.49

SWAS-WT 105 3:15.32Martin, Hannah L

43.49 49.08 52.03 50.72

CSC-WT  96 3:23.43Buck, Aleksa J

45.08 53.01 1:45.34

AST-WT 107 3:25.61Fluhman, Dakota P

42.19 47.99 52.10 1:03.33

AST-WT  98 4:24.37Griffin, Elizabeth

58.22 1:08.60 1:08.28 1:09.27

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 111 2:18.07Smith, Mackayla A

31.36 34.94 35.90 35.87

CST-WT 122 3:08.08Cowart, Jacey R

42.57 48.27 48.58 48.66

AST-WT 113 3:40.51Leach, Addisyn G

1:44.58 58.84
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Event 25  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 2:27.71Buck, Karissa A

32.10 36.99 39.73 38.89

SWAS-WT 142 2:38.23Partain, Natalie R

34.56 40.43 41.03 42.21

LSC-WT 143 2:41.56Fenton, Savannah G

36.82 41.49 41.89 41.36

LSC-WT 134 2:52.68Ioppolo, Gigi C

38.46 45.18 44.89 44.15

AST-WT 155 3:02.55Wann, Casey C

41.08 47.50 47.37 46.60

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 3:06.47Bednarz, Breck C

37.91 45.87 50.69 52.00

LSC-WT 102 3:27.09Duncan, Parkir L

48.06 55.03 57.14 46.86

LSC-WT  93 3:28.07Volchenkov, Erwin

44.78 53.16 57.68 52.45

LSC-WT 104 3:31.58Skeen, Josh P

47.42 55.60 55.90 52.66

LSC-WT 105 3:35.13Grace, Landon L

45.72 56.72 1:52.69

AST-WT 106 4:01.46Reilly, Jacks T

55.94 57.35

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 121 2:32.30Drozell, Jude Q

33.26 38.64 41.20 39.20

CST-WT 122 2:48.58Sames, Cayden R

37.83 42.67 46.02 42.06

CSC-WT 123 2:51.69Buck, Thomas A

38.65 44.42 46.28 42.34

CST-WT 124 3:00.23Sattler, Oliver M

39.12 47.50 1:33.61

SWAS-WT 115 3:10.13Oaks, Rylan A

49.95 49.17 47.14 43.87

SWAS-WT 116 3:11.46Roberts, Connor G

45.59 49.92 50.92 45.03

 
Event 26  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-WT 151 2:10.82Troyer, Dylan m

28.27 32.85 34.86 34.84

CSC-WT 172 2:16.35Bobo, Jaxon

28.78 34.26 36.38 36.93

AST-WT 153 2:16.83Willburn, Wyatt J

27.78 31.74 34.96 42.35

AST-WT 144 2:17.39Drozell, James C

27.81 32.00 31.69 45.89

AST-WT 145 2:18.10Zavala, TJ J

30.57 34.07 36.15 37.31

CSC-WT 146 2:20.63Jones, Graydon W

31.47 35.62 36.86 36.68

LSC-WT 137 2:23.65Grozdanov Jansen, Paul N

32.42 36.62 1:14.61

SWAS-WT 138 2:24.11Watson, Jackson B

33.89 1:50.22

LSC-WT 159 2:24.18Bazar, Noah M

32.38 37.27 39.77 34.76

LSC-WT 1410 2:28.10Sigala, Matthew

33.44 37.56 39.42 37.68

NWTX-WT 1411 2:55.19Baltsenka, Peter

39.23 43.62 47.70 44.64

AST-WT 14--- NSMugrage, Max C

 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  81 30.06Romero, Sophie A

AST-WT  82 31.04Reilly, Savannah K

NWTX-WT  83 31.19Dow, Grace K

NWTX-WT  74 32.35Ferrel, Kaylee

CST-WT  7--- DQMartin, Mabry B

AST-WT  8--- DQShubert, Londyn T

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-WT  71 32.07McHargue, Gavin j

NWTX-WT  7--- DQCompton, Maverick G

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  91 43.84Sallee, Harper A

NWTX-WT 102 43.99Coleman, Charlee E

AST-WT 103 45.07Zavala, Lucia L

NWTX-WT 104 50.51Bagwell, Avree D

LSC-WT  95 51.22Timberlake, Charlotte M

LSC-WT 106 55.84Hawkins, Pearcy S

CST-WT 107 56.46Shelton, Abigail g

CSC-WT  98 1:07.15Weaver, Penny

CST-WT  9--- DQSames, Taylor R

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 34.71Ready, Norah J

AST-WT 122 35.55Papacosta, Elizabeth

LSC-WT 113 35.76Anderson, Amelia C

SWAS-WT 114 44.42Garcia, Elly C

CST-WT 125 46.64Cowart, Jacey R

CST-WT 126 48.10Peery, Breanne k

CSC-WT 117 48.53Portillo-Carrera, Marisol

AST-WT 118 49.32Canales, Deandra L

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWTX-WT 101 43.51Ferrel, Christian

LSC-WT  92 49.86Volchenkov, Erwin

SWAS-WT 103 53.43Bednarz, Breck C

NWTX-WT  94 1:03.11Nawaz, Tash

CSC-WT 105 1:06.10Forsyth, James O

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 121 40.54Bobo, Owen G
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(Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 112 45.85Ricks, Korbyn A

LSC-WT 123 47.09Johnson, Joey P

LSC-WT 114 52.30Hansen, Jacob T

LSC-WT 115 54.81Ioppolo, Samuel L

CST-WT 126 1:00.92Brazille, Noah t

CST-WT 127 1:01.49Mashburn, Gabe J

CST-WT 11--- DQTudyk, Renan H

LSC-WT 11--- DQBartlett, Conner S

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 2:03.62Martin, Hannah L

54.57 1:09.05

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 121 1:19.00Ready, Norah J

36.79 42.21

SWAS-WT 122 1:19.78Wade, Lillian A

36.20 43.58

CST-WT 11--- DQFetherlin, Olivia M

1:05.94 1:14.55

 
Event 31  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 141 1:18.16Nowak, Eme C

35.31 42.85

CSC-WT 132 1:19.71Buck, Karissa A

37.02 42.69

SWAS-WT 133 1:32.11Lusk, Sierra M

40.68 51.43

LSC-WT 144 1:39.88Frank, Olivia E

45.94 53.94

CST-WT 165 1:51.82Peery, Alana k

51.71 1:00.11

SWAS-WT 13--- DQRoberts, Keira N

45.09 50.73

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:20.39Duncan, Thomis C

37.21 43.18

AST-WT 122 1:27.48Drozell, Jude Q

36.80 50.68

CST-WT 123 2:21.24Mashburn, Gabe J

1:05.72 1:15.52

CST-WT 12--- DQSames, Cayden R

53.96 59.02

AST-WT 12--- DQJenkins, Hayden C

42.09 47.80

 
Event 32  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 151 1:01.75Willburn, Wyatt J

27.59 34.16

AST-WT 142 1:09.63Drozell, James C

30.59 39.04

CST-WT 153 1:10.98Troyer, Dylan m

31.96 39.02

CSC-WT 164 1:11.08Bobo, Lucas L

32.48 38.60

AST-WT 145 1:11.46Zavala, TJ J

32.99 38.47

LSC-WT 146 1:15.24Sigala, Matthew

35.28 39.96

LSC-WT 157 1:19.37Bazar, Noah M

36.17 43.20

LSC-WT 138 1:34.53Doty, Oliver N

40.71 53.82

LSC-WT 13--- DQBazar, Luke S

39.95 56.26

AST-WT 14--- DQAssadourian, Kevork E

53.69 1:12.31

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  81 44.18Reilly, Savannah K

LSC-WT  82 52.85Natividad, Stella R

AST-WT  83 53.06Shubert, Londyn T

LSC-WT  84 53.35Romero, Sophie A

NWTX-WT  85 53.55Dow, Grace K

SWAS-WT  86 55.09Armour, Aurora K

CST-WT  77 56.82Martin, Mabry B

CSC-WT  88 1:01.83Forsyth, Anna

NWTX-WT  79 1:03.85Ferrel, Kaylee

SWAS-WT  810 1:04.17Diab, Sofia M

AST-WT  711 1:14.55Jenkins, Hannah E

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 101 38.65Zavala, Lucia L

SWAS-WT 102 39.70Carpio, Isabella T

LSC-WT  93 39.73Timberlake, Charlotte M

SWAS-WT 104 41.26Martin, Hannah L

LSC-WT 105 41.35Myres, Addison F

AST-WT 106 41.60Fluhman, Dakota P

CSC-WT  97 42.46Buck, Aleksa J

SWAS-WT 108 43.23Bloomer, Payton R

CST-WT 109 44.56Shelton, Abigail g

LSC-WT 1010 44.72Street, Reese I

LSC-WT 1011 44.80Hawkins, Pearcy S

CSC-WT 1012 45.85Bobo, Emily R

LSC-WT  913 45.95Morey, Maelyn A

CSC-WT  914 48.07Weaver, Penny

AST-WT  915 52.08Griffin, Elizabeth

AST-WT  916 53.22Masters, Micah K

AST-WT 1017 59.30Beard, Kyra G

CSC-WT  918 59.50Rasco, Sailor L

CST-WT  919 1:04.31Sames, Taylor R

AST-WT 1020 1:11.84Struck, Cali L

LSC-WT  9--- NSLi, Chloe X

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 121 28.85Papacosta, Elizabeth

LSC-WT 112 33.16Anderson, Amelia C
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Results - Winter C Champs North 2023

(Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 123 34.88Dybevik, Sophia

LSC-WT 124 35.45Crider, Eve Y

CSC-WT 125 35.99Ford, Tatum B

LSC-WT 116 36.06Weeks, Breonna H

AST-WT 117 36.64Canales, Deandra L

LSC-WT 128 36.67Son, Amber

CSC-WT 129 36.88Forsyth, Abigail J

CST-WT 1210 36.89Peery, Breanne k

LSC-WT 1111 37.45Natividad, Sidney H

SWAS-WT 1112 38.53Garcia, Elly C

CSC-WT 1113 39.67Stockstill, Elizabeth G

LSC-WT 1114 41.10Son, Emily

LSC-WT 1115 41.28Pacheco, Isabella M

LSC-WT 1116 44.96Baker, Scarlet D

AST-WT 1117 45.43Leach, Addisyn G

LSC-WT 1118 45.76Hodes, Maya C

AST-WT 1119 47.83Massouh, Rachel G

SWAS-WT 1120 53.07Partain, Lyndie N

LSC-WT 1121 55.85Hodes, Layla T

CSC-WT 11--- NSStrebeck, Lillian R

 
Event 33  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 141 29.95Maclachan, Sarah E

SWAS-WT 142 30.28Beach, Leighton A

SWAS-WT 143 32.41Partain, Natalie R

AST-WT 144 33.27Nowak, Eme C

LSC-WT 135 34.67Ioppolo, Gigi C

LSC-WT 146 34.72Fenton, Savannah G

SWAS-WT 137 35.08Lusk, Sierra M

LSC-WT 138 36.15Whittenburg, Piper H

AST-WT 159 36.22Wann, Casey C

CST-WT 1310 37.92Van Altena, Lilly A

SWAS-WT 1311 39.88Roberts, Keira N

LSC-WT 1312 42.78Bazar, Arielle F

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 43.95Jenkins, Kyler J

CST-WT  82 44.35Fetherlin, Mason D

CSC-WT  83 52.19de Maio, Tucker J

NWTX-WT  74 52.89Compton, Maverick G

CST-WT  75 53.97McHargue, Gavin j

AST-WT  76 54.90Jenkins, Jayce M

LSC-WT  87 1:01.16Son, Colin Y

LSC-WT  78 1:02.37Timberlake, Hayes M

CSC-WT  8--- NSStrebeck, George R

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 37.61Bednarz, Breck C

NWTX-WT 102 38.26Ferrel, Christian

LSC-WT 103 39.33Skeen, Josh P

LSC-WT 104 40.37Duncan, Parkir L

LSC-WT 105 41.61Grace, Landon L

CSC-WT 106 45.70Forsyth, James O

LSC-WT  97 47.03Bazar, Sam D

LSC-WT 108 48.01Schwartz, Nicholas N

LSC-WT  99 48.20Beights, Ellison T

NWTX-WT  910 51.57Nawaz, Tash

AST-WT 1011 1:02.18Nambiar, Jithin

AST-WT  912 1:16.73Narayanaraopeta, Vihaan B

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 121 30.38Rizk, Matteo

LSC-WT 112 33.91Grozdanov Jansen, Karl M

LSC-WT 113 34.73Bartlett, Conner S

CST-WT 124 35.42Sattler, Oliver M

CST-WT 125 35.84Sames, Cayden R

CSC-WT 126 35.87Buck, Thomas A

LSC-WT 127 36.19Skeen, Benjamin D

LSC-WT 118 36.70Ricks, Korbyn A

CSC-WT 129 36.73Bobo, Owen G

CST-WT 1110 36.75Tudyk, Renan H

LSC-WT 1111 36.84Hansen, Jacob T

SWAS-WT 1112 37.23Oaks, Rylan A

SWAS-WT 1113 37.32Zhang, Samuel Y

SWAS-WT 1214 38.22Diab, George M

CSC-WT 1215 39.20Henrikson, Lucas

LSC-WT 1216 39.87Johnson, Joey P

CST-WT 1217 40.75Mashburn, Gabe J

LSC-WT 1118 41.87Wei, Alex B

SWAS-WT 1219 42.77Sulamin, Lans Acius B

SWAS-WT 1120 42.92Roberts, Connor G

NWTX-WT 1121 46.31Schulte, Wyatt

LSC-WT 1122 47.10Ioppolo, Samuel L

 
Event 34  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 171 27.20Bobo, Jaxon

CSC-WT 162 28.22Bobo, Lucas L

LSC-WT 133 28.70Grozdanov Jansen, Paul N

CSC-WT 144 30.40Jones, Graydon W

CSC-WT 135 30.76Forsyth, Isaac W

LSC-WT 136 31.82Bazar, Luke S

LSC-WT 137 31.98Doty, Oliver N

AST-WT 148 33.72Assadourian, Kevork E

CSC-WT 139 33.94Campbell, Cole

LSC-WT 14--- DQCrider, Eli T

LSC-WT 13--- NSDuncan, Dylin M

LSC-WT 13--- NSBennett, Beau B

CST-WT 15--- NSPipher, Jacob

AST-WT 14--- NSMugrage, Max C

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 111 6:25.54Smith, Mackayla A

33.28 37.87 39.65 39.44

39.40 40.68 40.15 39.93

38.36 36.78

SWAS-WT 122 6:30.76Siebecker, Gaby

34.41 38.38 40.07 40.35

41.00 40.25 40.32 40.07

40.55 35.36
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Winter C Champs North 2023 - 2/11/2023

Results - Winter C Champs North 2023

(Event 35  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 123 6:55.88Papacosta, Elizabeth

33.91 39.06 41.55 42.90

43.64 43.88 42.67 43.64

43.26 41.37

CST-WT 124 7:50.52Cowart, Jacey R

43.15 48.32 49.01 48.99

47.32 47.93 48.38 47.63

46.81 42.98

 
Event 35  Girls 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 131 6:36.44Buck, Karissa A

33.66 39.62 40.02 40.74

40.51 41.65 41.97 40.60

39.41 38.26

LSC-WT 142 7:09.78Fenton, Savannah G

38.55 43.57 44.70 44.27

42.97 43.10 43.56 44.42

42.93 41.71

AST-WT 153 8:02.73Wann, Casey C

41.65 47.04 50.48 50.18

48.56 48.74 51.99 48.83

47.93 47.33

LSC-WT 134 8:19.27Whittenburg, Piper H

45.34 48.53 50.82 49.71

50.30 51.02 49.42 52.36

52.22 49.55

CST-WT 165 9:45.55Peery, Alana k

1:46.85

 
Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 7:18.26Magill, Myles Z

40.38 46.69 44.69 45.93

45.24 45.66 45.41 43.28

41.22 39.76

SWAS-WT 102 7:25.13Carpio, Sebastian E

39.38 45.77 46.04 44.93

45.26 45.62 45.74 44.51

45.04 42.84

AST-WT 103 10:24.24Reilly, Jacks T

50.10 59.97 1:03.02 1:04.42

1:04.24 1:03.82 1:04.41 1:04.29

1:04.21 1:05.76

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 111 7:00.78Grozdanov Jansen, Karl M

35.62 40.82 42.28 44.11

45.15 42.12 42.73 41.98

1:25.97

AST-WT 122 7:05.20Drozell, Jude Q

34.54 39.44 41.96 43.35

44.69 43.67 45.53 44.86

42.73 44.43

LSC-WT 113 7:31.29Bartlett, Conner S

40.33 46.66 45.45 47.49

46.45 48.06 44.73 46.81

43.71 41.60

CSC-WT 124 8:03.52Bobo, Owen G

41.65 48.34 47.94 51.46

49.77 49.89 49.28 49.95

49.96 45.28

 
Event 36  Boys 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 141 6:03.24Drozell, James C

30.26 34.70 36.47 37.88

37.69 38.63 37.43 37.70

37.74 34.74

CST-WT 152 6:13.29Troyer, Dylan m

31.71 36.80 38.76 39.43

38.60 39.64 39.19 38.41

37.57 33.18

LSC-WT 133 6:20.17Grozdanov Jansen, Paul N

34.64 38.04 38.25 38.86

40.03 40.20 38.13 38.13

38.87 35.02

AST-WT 144 6:24.67Zavala, TJ J

31.91 36.69 39.09 38.83

39.64 40.52 40.44 40.13

39.42 38.00

CSC-WT 135 6:31.96Forsyth, Isaac W

35.35 39.22 39.79 40.81

40.76 39.38 39.98 39.66

38.85 38.16

SWAS-WT 136 6:40.88Watson, Jackson B

LSC-WT 137 6:58.59Doty, Oliver N

35.15 41.09 42.40 44.44

44.43 44.22 44.10 43.56

40.04 39.16

LSC-WT 148 7:06.31Sigala, Matthew

36.72 41.52 42.62 43.56

44.09 44.79 44.11 45.69

44.01 39.20

AST-WT 159 7:16.26Willburn, Wyatt J

32.72 37.14 40.07 41.17

41.29 41.58 41.62 39.72

42.10 1:18.85

LSC-WT 1410 7:18.23Mazrouea, Adam A

34.69 41.06 42.94 45.10

46.10 46.53 47.61 48.39

46.40 39.41

LSC-WT 1311 7:48.84Bazar, Luke S

37.57 45.72 45.42 49.03

48.17 50.00 49.79 47.15

49.95 46.04

LSC-WT 1312 7:58.82Hodes, Josh A

40.82 47.17 46.68 49.42

48.73 50.31

49.87 1:35.76


